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"COMPANY,

COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL ACTION-LAW

CRUM & FOSTER INSURANCE

No._ 04 -13G20

Type of Pleading:
Praecipe to Enter District Justice
Judgment

Plaintiff
VS.

CHRISTOPHER GIAMBANCO,
Defendant Filed on Behalf of:
Crum & Foster Insurance Company,

Plaintiff

Counsel of Record for this Party:
Robert A. Mix, Esquire
LD. #16164
LEE, GREEN & REITER, INC.
115 East High Street
P.0.Box 179
Bellefonte, PA 16823-0179
814-355-4769
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William A. Shaw
Prothonotary



_ COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION--LAW

CRUM & FORSTER INSURANCE )
COMPANY, )
Plaintiff )

) No.
Vs. )
)
CHRISTOPHER GIAMBANCO, )
Defendant )

PRAECIPE
TO THE PROTHONOTARY:

No appeal has been timely filed from the judgment entered by District Justice Patrick N. Ford
-~ on August 23, 2004, in favor of Plaintiff Crum & Forster Insurance Company and against Defendant -
Christopher Giambanco, in the amount of $2,931.06. Please enter said judgment in the Court of
Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania. A certified copy of the record of the proceeding

before District Justice Ford is attached hereto.

LEE, GREEN ITER, INC.:

Ty 7
By:
Robert A. Mix, Esquire \
Attorney for Plaintiff
115 E. High St., P.O. Box 179

Bellefonte, PA 16823
(814) 355-4769

Date: October 15, 2004



. COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
COUNTY OF: CLEARFIELD

K] Mag. Dist. No.:

46-3-01
DJ Name: Hon.
PATRICK N. FORD
Addess: 309 MAPLE AVENUE
P.O. BOX 452
DUBOIS, PA
Telephone: (814) 371-5321 15801

PATRICK N. FORD
309 MAPLE AVENUE
P.0. BOX 452

DUBOIS, PA 15801

NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT
CIVIL CASE

PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS

[CRUM & FORSTER INSURANCE COMPANY !
PO BOX 179

GENESSEE/WYOMING RATILROAD

|BELLEFONTE, PA 16823 N
VS.

DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS

[GIAMBANCO, CHRISTOPHER 1

14 FOX FARM ROAD
LUTHERSBURG, PA 15848

L

Docket No.: CV-0000351-04
Date Filed: 7/19/04

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:

Judgment: —DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF

[x] Judgment was entered for. (Name) _cRUM & FORSTER INSURANCE coMpa

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) - GTAMBANCO, CHRISTOPHER

in the amount of $ 2,.931.08 on:

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable.

D Damages will be assessed on:

D This case dismissed without prejudice.

D Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/42 Pa.C.S. § 8127 $

L__l Portion of Judgment for physical
damages arising out of residential
lease $ -

(Date of Judgment) 8/23/04

(Date & Time)

Amount of Judgment $_2,845.06
Judgment Costs $ 86.00
Interest on Judgment - § -00
Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_2,931.06

Post Judgment Credits $
Post Judgment Costs $

Certified Judgment Total $

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU .
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL. :
EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE PROVIDED IN THE RULES OF CIVIL PROCEDURE FOR DISTRICT JUSTICES, IF THE JUDGMENT HOLDER
ELECTS TO ENTER THE JUDGMENT IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALL FURTHER PROCESS MUST COME FROM THE COURT
OF COMMON PLEAS AND NO FURTHER PROCESS MAY BE ISSUED BY THE DISTRICT JUSTICE .
UNLESS THE JUDGMENT IS ENTERED IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ANYONE INTERESTED IN THE JUDGMENT MAY FILE

A REQUEST FOR ENTRY OF SATISFACTION WITH THE DISTRICT JUSTICE IF THE JUDGMENT DEBTOR PAYS IN FULL, SETTLES,
OR OTHERWISE COMPLIES WITH THE JUDGMENT.

89}3'0‘/ Date W /7 . Q*j < 60 - , District Justice
| certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

/0~ 2’0"{ Date o?b\u/( I/),K ' , District Justice

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 . SEAL

v

AOPC31S03  DATE PRINTED:  8/23/04 8:42:00 aM



i

‘-
- COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA,

3

CIVIL ACTION--LAW @
CRUM & FOSTER INSURANCE ) V/é
COMPANY, )
Plaintiff )
) No. OUY-(639-¢0
Vs. )
) (S
CHRISTOPHER GIAMBANCO, ) Q
Defendant ) Q

NOTICE OF ENTRY OF JUDGMENT

TO: CHRISTOPHER GIAMBANCO

_Pursuant to Pa.R.C.P. 236, you are hereby notified that judgment has been entered in

X

favor of CRUM & FOSTER INSURANCE COMPANY and against you in the above-captioned civil

action.

Date: /0/9_0/{) uf

Prothonotary
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY ,
PENNSYLVANIA <
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

)=

~—

Crum & Foster Insurance Company

Plaintiff(s) =)
No.: 2004-01639-CD {@/L
Real Debt: $2,931.06 T
Atty’s Comm: $

Vs. Costs: $

Int. From: $

Christopher Giambanco Entry: $20.00

Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: October 20, 2004

Expires: October 20, 2009

Certified from the record this 20th day of October, 2004

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on ; , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attomey



DL-201 (5-02)

Bureau of Driver Lxcensmg
P.O. Box 60037

MOTOR VEHICLE JUDGMENT

FILED
P13200@

q\ 3‘( [ S C Ens
WlHlam A. Shaw

Py

CERTIFICATION>@#protary/Clerk of Cpurts

COURT INFORMATION

courT COMMON PLEAS

Harrisburg, PA 17106-0037 COUNTY CLEARFIELD
TO THE SECRETARY OF TRANSPORTATION NumBer  2004-01639-CD
This is to certify that on OCTOBER 20TH, 2004 a judgment YRR 2004
for $_2931.06 plus § was entered against the following:
(AMOUNT) (COST)
(Please use a separate form for each)
JUDGMENT DEBTOR
(Please Print or Type)
NAME SEX DATE OF BIRTH
FIRET MIDDLE LAST MONTH DAY YEAR
CHRISTOPHER E GIAMBANCO M| s 80

ADDRESS: P.0. Box number may be used in addition to the actual address, but cannot be used as the only address.
RR1 BOX 99-B
cITY ‘ STATE ZIP CODE - SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER
LUTHERSBURG PA| 15848 209-60-4251
DRIVER NUMBER STATE DATE OF ACCIDENT CLAIM NUMBER

01/31/2003 PTU80084920

JUDGMENT CREDITOR

CRUM & FORSTER INSURANCE

REPRESENTATIVE FOR THE JUDGMENT
CREDITOR (If applicable)

JONATHAN NEIL & ASSOCIATES

(NAME) (NAME)
P.O. BOX 8426 1833 N 105TH ST, SUITE 101
(STREET ADDRESS) (STREET ADDRESS)
LAKE MARY FL 32795 SEATTLE WA 98133
(CITY & STATE) (zIPy (CITY & STATE) (2IP)

(407) 563-6315

(866) 320-1300

(TELEPHONE NUMBER)

(TELEPHONE NUMBER)

/oA

THE ABOVE MENTIONED JUDGMENT AROSE FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT. SIXTY DAYS HAVE ELAPSED SINCE
THE ENTRY OF SAID JUDGMENT, AND THE SAME HAS NOT BEEN SATISFIED OF RECORD AND NO APPEAL HAS BEEN
TAKEN THEREFROM.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto affixed my hand and seal
of the court this Day of S Bev.- A -

SEAL

- aglset

N/

(SIGNATURE OF CLERK OR JUDGE OF THE

COURT IN WHICH THE JUDGMENT WAS RE[I]%WED%HAW

Prothonotary
My Commission Expires

(TYPE OR PRINT NAMEst Monday 10 Jan. ZUUD
Clearfield Co., Clearfield, PA

RETURN COMPLETED Bureau of Driver Licensing, P.O. Box 60037,

FORM TO:

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17106-0037




~ JONATHAN NEIL & ASSOCIATES

1833 N 105™ STREET, FIRST FLOOR ¢ SEATTLE WA 98133
PHONE: 206-523-3466 or 866-320-1300 ¢ FAX: 206-523-3828

“INSURANCE SUBROGATION SPECIALISTS”

WILLIAM A. SHAW
CLEARFIELD COUNTY CLERK
230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

To Whom It May Concern:

Our Client obtained civil judgment (involving motor vehicle accident) against the below noted
individual. In requesting the State’s Safety/Financial Responsibility Laws be invoked as they
apply to this judgment, the Department of Transportation requires a Certification of Judgment
form be completed and returned. Please complete the enclosed form and return it in the self-

addressed envelope provided.
OUR CLIENT: CRUM & FORSTER INSURANCE
CLIENT’S C/N#: PTUB0084920 _
‘OUR INSURED: GENESSEE & WYOMING RAILROAD
DATE OF LOSS: 01/31/2003
JUDGMENT DATE:  10/20/2004
- AMOUNT: $2,931.06
UNPAID AMOUNT: - $2,931.06
DEFENDANT: CHRISTOPHER E GIAMBANCO
OTHER VEHICLE: 1992 NISSAN PICKUP :
-DRIVER’S ADD: RR1 BOX 99-B, LUTHERSBURG PA 15848
DRIVER’S LIC#: UNKNOWN
DATE OF BIRTH: 08/1980
SOCIAL SECH#: 209-60-4251
REG. OWNER: SAME AS ABOVE
OWNER’S ADD: SAME AS ABOVE

'Thank you very much for your valuable time.

Eric Hendricks

Jonathan Neil & Associates
Senior Subrogation Associate

w0
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" JONATHAN NEIL & ASSOCIATES

1833 N 105" STREET, FIRST FLOOR ¢ SEATTLE WA 98133
PHONE: 206-523-3466 or 866-320-1300 ¢ FAX: 206-523-3828

“INS URANCE SUBROGATION SPECIALISTS”

WILLIAM A. SHAW 09/06/05
CLEARFIELD COUNTY CLERK

230 EAST MARKET STREET

CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed is the fee requested to process the Certification of Motor Vehicle Judgment form sent
to your office previously. The judgment debtor is Christopher E Giamban¢o and the case
number is 2004-01639-CD.

Thank you very much for your vajuabie time.
(

-

Eric Hendricks
Jonathan Neil & Associates
Senior Subrogation Associate
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Di-12-16 OTT  FROM-LE GREEN & REITER 814-353-5024
_IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
[ PENNSYLVANIA
L ~~._ STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
“\\ : "M l\ Ne A
Crum & Foster Insurance Compiny William‘;\: sq; a V{ o
. Plainnff(s) _ Prothonctary/Clerk of Courts
e No.: 2004-01639-CD '
Real Debt: $2,931.06
amy's Corii s
Vs. Costs: $
ot From:$
Christopher Giambanco Entry- $20 00

Defendant(s) ,4

7 Tnstrument DY Judgrment

Dare of Eniry; Octobear 20, 2004

Expires: October 20, 2009 |

. ¥ Certified from the record this 20th day or uctober, 2004

(JJL%

William A Shaw, Prothonotary

#%a»*a##»*ﬁxm*m*mm**#mmm$$*$k$*$*$$svw***%é**m**#wa**$$»xﬂx**$«ba***$44mm$$¢»

31GN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Reczived on_) W ( S k _ of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,

interest and Costs and Prothonotary is a,uthfm%‘ ez Satisfaction on the same. _.
| A&%ﬂ 5( (\Ww"f%‘@b\\mﬁ -

nff Attomey




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF @

CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA %Q\
2
CIVIL DIVISION /

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2004-01639-CD
Crum & Foster Insurance Company

Debt: $2,931.06
Vs.

Atty's Comm.:
Christopher Giambanco

Interest From:

- Cost: $7.00

NOW, December 14, 2007, directions for satisfaction having been received, and all costs
having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 14th day of December, 2007. ( ;
AM" W

Prothonotary




Prothonotary

PO Box 549

Clearfield, PA 16830

Phone: 814-765-2641, Ext. 1330
Fax: 814-765-7659

aX

To: Jerry Priest, Esq. From: Wiliam A. Shaw
Fax: 773-304-3133 Date: 2/26/08
Phone: Pages: 2

Re: 04-1638-CD Christopher Giambanco CccC:

O Urgent O For Review (] Please Comment [J Please Reply O Please Recycle

*Comments:

Attached, please find a certified copy of the docket sheet in the case of Crum & Foster
Insurance Company vs. Christopher Giambanco, indicating the forwarding of the Certificate
of Satisfaction to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Bureau of Driver Licensing, as we
discussed. If this does not resolve the problem for the Commonwealth, please contact my
office. Thank you.

No fesponse on o A (1o on s atorneys web sife . Tlhnois acea code. No match.
on. T\W\nois di.s%p\\‘r\o\rb( Commissipn L 8.
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€ Date™ 02/26/2008 Clearfield County Court of Common Pleas
Time: 12:49 PM ROA Report
Page 1 of 1 Case: 2004-01639-CD

Current Judge: No Judge

Crum && Foster Insurance Company vs. Christopher Giambanco

User: BHUDSON

Judgment
Date Judge
10/20/2004 Filing: District Justice Judgment Fee Paid by: Mix, Robert A. (attorney for  No Judge
Crum & Foster Insurance Company) Receipt number: 1888704 Dated:
10/20/2004 Amount: $20.00 (Check) Notice to Def. Stmt. to Atty.
Judgment entered against Def. in the amount $2,931.06
09/13/2005 Filing: Certification of Motor Vehicle Judgement Paid by: Jonathan Neil &  No Judge
Associates Receipt number: 1908238 Dated: 09/13/2005 Amount: $3.00
(Cash) 1 Cert. to atty. with Certification.
12/14/2007 Filing: Satisfaction Paid by: National Claims Assoc. Receipt number: No Judge
1921833 Dated: 12/14/2007 Amount: $7.00 (Check)
02/26/2008 Certificate of Satisfaction forwarded to Commonwealth of PA February 26, No Judge

2008.

Mailed to:

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Department of Transportation
Bureau of Driver Licensing

PO Box 60037

Harrisburg, PA 17106-0037

| hereisy sertify thig to be a true
and attested popy of ths ariginal
staterrignt filed in thig case.

Attest,

FEB 26 2008

(ittom

Prothonotary/
- Clerk of Qourts
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02/26/2068 TUE 14:40 FAX

@oo1

JOB NO.

DESTINATION ADDRESS
PSWD/SUBADDRESS
DESTINATION 1D

ST. TIME

USAGE T

PGS.

RESULT

khkhkkhhkhkkhhkhhkhhhhkhkhkkkhkkkkk

*%% FAX ERROR TX REPORT ***
Skhkkkhhkkkhkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkdkk

TX FUNCTION WAS NOT COMPLETED

0999
7733043133

02/26 14:39
00’ 00
0
NG
0 #018 BUSY/NO SIGNAL

Frothonotary

PO Box 549

Clearfield, PA 16830

Phone; 814-765-2641, Ext. 1330
Fax: 814-765-7659

Fax

To:  Jeny Priest, Esq.

Clearfield couﬂﬁi S
(:‘)“rtllt)ljg;cz :

From: William A. Shaw

Fax: 773-304-3133

Date: 2/26/08

Phone:

Pages: 2

Re:  04-1638-CD Christopher Glambanco

GC:

O Urgent O ForReview [ Please Comment [ Please Reply 0 Please Recycle

sComments!

office. Thank you,

Attached, please (ind a certified copy of the docket sheet in the case of Crum & Foster
Insurance Cornpany vs. Christopher Giambanco, indicating the forwarding of the Certificate
of Satisfaction to the Commonweallh of Pennsylvania, Burcau of Driver Licensing, as we
discussed. If this does not resolve the problem for the Commonwealth, please contact my
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02/26/200% TUE 14:25 FAX 001

hhkhkkhkhkkkkkhkdhhkhkhkhkkkkkkkkkhk

*%% FAX ERROR TX REPORT *#*%
hkkkhkhkhkkdkkkhhkhhhhhkhkkrkdxk

TX FUNCTION WAS NOT COMPLETED

JOB NO. 0998
DESTINATION ADDRESS 7733043133
PSWD/ SUBADDRESS
DESTINATION ID
ST. TIME 02/26 14:24
USAGE T 00' 00
PGS. 0
RESULT NG
0 #018 BUSY/NO SIGNAL

Prothonotary T
, g? Box 548 Clearfield County
. earfield, PA 16830 )
Phone: 814-765-2641, Ext. 1330 Courthouse

Fax: 814-765-7659

- Fax

} Tor  Jerry Priest, Esq. From: Wiliem A, Shaw
i Fax: 773-304-3133 Date: 2/26/08
Phone: Pages: 2

Re:  04-1639-CD Christopher Glambanco (]

Ourgent [ ForReview [1Please Comment (] Please Reply [J Please Recycle

' Comments:

Attached, please find a certified copy of the docket sheet in the case of Crum & Foster
Insurance Compuny vs. Chrislopher Giambanco, indicating the forwarding of the Cerlificate
’ of Satisfaction to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Bureau of Driver Licensing, us we
discussed. If this does not resolve the problem for the Commonwealth, please contact my
office. Thank you.



